Events to be conducted in Indian Grand Prix 2 to be held at Delhi

Evening Session

11.05.2017

TANTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

OO NOOL A WNR

NN R R R R RRRR R &
R O VWO ~NOOULLD WN P O

Note: - The Schedule can be changed if it is so required.

4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:20 P.M.
4:40 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
.5:15P.M.
.5:25 P.M.
.5:35P.M.
. 5:45 P.M.
. 5:45 P.M.
. 5:45 P.M.
. 6:00 P.M.
. 6:00 P.M.
.6:10 P.M
.6:10 P.M
.6:30 P.M.
. 6:30 P.M.

Discus Throw
High Jump
Triple Jump
400mH
400mH
Discus Throw
Shot Put
Long Jump
100 m (Race A & B)
100 m
400 m (Race A & B)
1500 m
1500 m
400 m
Long Jump
Javelin Throw
Shot Put
10000 m
10000 m
Triple Jump
Javelin Throw

Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women



