Events to be conducted in Indian Grand Prix 2 to be held at Delhi 11.05.2017 TANTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Evening Session

1.	4:00 P.M.	Discus Throw	Women
2.	4:00 P.M.	High Jump	Men
3.	4:00 P.M.	Triple Jump	Men
4.	4:20 P.M.	400 m H	Men
5.	4:40 P.M.	400 m H	Women
6.	4:45 P.M.	Discus Throw	Men
7.	4:45 P.M.	Shot Put	Women
8.	5:00 P.M.	Long Jump	Men
9.	5:00 P.M.	100 m (Race A & B)	Men
10.	5:15 P.M.	100 m	Women
11.	5:25 P.M.	400 m (Race A & B)	Men
12.	5:35 P.M.	1500 m	Men
13.	5:45 P.M.	1500 m	Women
14.	5:45 P.M.	400 m	Women
15.	5:45 P.M.	Long Jump	Women
16.	6:00 P.M.	Javelin Throw	Men
17.	6:00 P.M.	Shot Put	Men
18.	6:10 P.M	10000 m	Men
19.	6:10 P.M	10000 m	Women
20.	6:30 P.M.	Triple Jump	Women
21.	6:30 P.M.	Javelin Throw	Women

Note: - The Schedule can be changed if it is so required.